

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22578/2013
(From the judgement and order dated 24/11/2012 in SBCA No.4669/2009 of
The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

AMITA BANSAL & ORS.	Petitioner(s)
VERSUS	
JAI PRAKASH GUPTA & ORS.	Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 22579 of 2013
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 22580 of 2013
(With office report)

Date: 10/12/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)	Ms. Namita Choudhary, Adv. Mr. Manish Kumar Choudhary, Adv.
-------------------	--

For Respondent(s)	Mr. S.L. Gupta, Adv. Mr. Vikash Chandra, Adv. Mr. D.P. Singh yadav, Adv. Mr. S.S. Gupta, Adv. Mr. N.N. Bain, Adv. Mr. Inder Mohan Singh, Adv. Mr. Rajeev Kumar Deora, Adv. Mr. Naresh Kumar Sharma, Adv. Mr. S.M. Sarkar, Adv. Mr. Samrendra Dutta, Adv. Ms. Shalu Sharma, Adv. Mr. Ram Ashray, Adv.
-------------------	---

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted for filing counter affidavit.

List thereafter.

	[Charanjeet Kaur]		[Vinod Kulvi]	
Court Master		Asstt. Registrar		